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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for February 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 29th 15:15 Ayr Takingrisks 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 60.59

Single 29th 14:20 You're Cool 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 61.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 15:40 Kaysersberg 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 62.59
Southwell

Single 28th 15:10 Aqua Dude 2.00 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 63.59
Southwell

Single 27th 17:05 Boudry 2.75 1.00 Win 1.75 64.59
Newcastle

Single 27th 16:45 Kempton |Ericht 11.00 1.00 Win 10.00 62.84

Single 27th 16:35 Blakemount 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 52.84
Newcastle

Single 27th 16:10 Kempton |Clean Sheet 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 53.84

Single 27th 14:15 Lingfield |Ragner 2.65 1.00 Loss -1.00 54.84
(A.W)

Single 27th 13:45 Lingfield |Muthmir 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 55.84
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:45 Freeze A 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 56.84
Wolverhampto [Crowd
n (A.W)

Single 26th 17:00 Exeter |Tara Tavey 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 57.84

Single 26th 16:40 Lingfield |Dr Drey 13.00 1.00 Win 12.00 58.84
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:20 Exeter |Captain Chaos 2.00 1.00 Win 1.00 46.84

Single 26th 14:00 Lingfield |Runaiocht 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 45.84
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:55 Lingfield |Secret Asset 8.00 1.00 Win 6.65 46.84
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:55 \Vazaro 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 40.19
Huntingdon Delafayette

Single 25th 15:45 Lingfield |My Target 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 37.94
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:10 Lingfield |Evening 15.00 1.00 Win 14.00 38.94
(A.W) Starlight

Single 24th 17:40 Kempton |Dreaming 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.94
(A.W) Again

Single 24th 16:25 Lingfield |Faster 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.94
(A.W) Company

Single 24th 16:25 Lingfield |Diamondsaretr 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.94
(A.W) umps

Single 24th 15:20 Lingfield |Opera Buff 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.94
(A.W)

Single 24th 15:00 Fingerontheswi 4.00 1.00 Win 3.00 28.94
Doncaster tch

Single 24th 14:50 Lingfield |Merhoob 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.94
(A.W)

Single 24th 14:30 Lou Vert 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.94
Doncaster

Single 24th 14:20 Lingfield |Believe It 2.62 1.00 Win 1.46 27.94
(A.W)

Single 23rd 17:40 Falcon's Fire 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 16:25 Palm Grey 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 27.48
\Wetherby

Single 23rd 16:10 Taunton |Qualando 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.48

Single 23rd 15:50 Young Palm 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.48

\Wetherby
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 23rd 15:30 Dove Mountain 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 15:05 Taunton |The Brock 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 26.48

Again

Single 23rd 14:20 Mr Christopher 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 24.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 13:50 Smalljohn 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 17:55 Fingal's Cave 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.33 23.48
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 16:30 Lingfield |[Summerinthecit| 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.15
(A.W) y

Single 22nd 16:20 Royal Birth 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 16:10 Carlisle |Swing Hard 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 22.15

Single 22nd 15:25 Lingfield |Prominna 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 20.15
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:15 Fun For All 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 14:35 Carlisle |Mixboy 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.4

Single 22nd 14:20 Lingfield |Desert Morning 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 194
(A.W)

Single 22nd 14:00 Carlisle |Fionn Mac Cul 2.20 1.00 Win 1 0.96 14.9

Single 21st 16:15 Ffos Las |Midnight Silver 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.70 13.94

Single 21st 14:35 Ffos Las |Supreme Bob 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 11.24

Single 20th 17:05 Fountains 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.24
\Wincanton Windfall

Single 20th 16:55 Lingfield |Gorgeous 2.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.24
(A.W) Geezer

Single 20th 15:55 Ultragold 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.25 9.24
\Wincanton

Single 20th 15:45 Lingfield |Nuno Tristan 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.99
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:50 Tagrita 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 7.99
\Wincanton

Single 20th 14:05 Haydock |Reve De Sivola 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 3.99

Single 19th 19:20 Grecian King 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 18:20 Pinotage 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 14:10 Sandown|Bodega 8.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 2.49

Single 19th 13:40 Sandown|Franciscan 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.49

Single 18th 18:40 Excellent Puck 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:00 Leicester|Virtuose Du 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 5.49

Chenet

Single 18th 14:55 Fontwell |Cloudy Beach 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 6.49

Single 18th 13:20 Kelso Western Rules 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.49

Single 17th 20:50 Kempton [Hagree 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.49
(A.W)

Single 17th 19:20 Kempton |Jazri 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.49
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:50 Kempton |Air Of Astana 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.49
(A.W)

Single 17th 16:55 Lingfield |Elysian Prince 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 6.49
(A.W)

Single 17th 16:10 Riddlestown 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.49
Towcester

Single 17th 16:00 El Beau 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.49

Musselburgh




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 14:25 Aviador 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.49
Towcester
Single 17th 14:15 Impulsive 2.00 1.00 Win 0.90 3.49
Musselburgh  |American
Single 16th 15:30 Ayr Snapping 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.59
Turtle
Single 16th 15:05 Red Unico 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.59
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:55 Ayr Rivabodiva 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.59
Single 16th 14:35 Tombe Girl 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.59
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:00 Torero 2.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.59
Plumpton
Single 15th 15:50 Dr Drey 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:00 Billy No Name 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00 8.59
Plumpton
Single 15th 14:20 Fairy Foxglove 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 16:40 Exeter |Aso 4.50 1.00 Non-runner 3.59
Single 14th 16:20 Canford 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.59
Southwell Crossing
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:10 Exeter |Fingal Bay 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.59
Single 14th 15:10 Exeter |Scoop The Pot 3.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 5.59
Single 14th 14:50 Oscars 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.59
Southwell Journey
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:10 Exeter |Rolling Dylan 2.38 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.59
Single 13th 16:20 Lingfield |Quintus 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.59
(A.W) Cerialis
Single 13th 13:50 Newbury |Sykes 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.59
Single 13th 13:25 Lingfield |Communicator 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.59
(A.W)
Single 13th 13:20 Newbury |Meet The 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 11.59
Legend
Single 12th 16:55 Kempton |Golden 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.09
Birthday
Single 12th 16:40 Turtle Cask 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.09
Wetherby
Single 12th 16:10 King Of The 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.09
\Wetherby Wolds
Single 12th 15:50 Kempton |A Good Skin 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.09
Single 12th 13:35 Kempton |What's The 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.09
Scoop
Single 12th 13:20 Cobra De Mai 2.25 1.00 Win 1.25 13.09
\Wetherby
Single 11th 17:10 Celtic Artisan 5.50 1.00 Win 4.05 11.84
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:55 One For The 12.00 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 7.79
Huntingdon Guv'Nr
Single 11th 13:25 Giveitachance 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.79
Huntingdon
Single 10th 19:55 Kempton |Stone Quercus 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.79
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:25 Kempton |Mystical Spirit 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.79
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:25 Hazel Blue 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.79
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:55 Emblaze 15.00 1.00 Win 14.00 12.79
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:55 Bionic Indian 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 10th 13:50 Carlisle |Dubai Celebrity 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.21

Single 10th 13:40 Vivacissimo 5.50 1.00 Slipped Up -1.00 0.79
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 16:30 Azure Glamour 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 1.79
Sedgefield

Single 9th 16:20 Rupert Boy 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 2.79
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 16:20 Toffee Apple 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.71
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 16:00 Roxyfet 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.29
Sedgefield

Single 9th 15:25 Rocky Stone 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.29
Sedgefield

Single 9th 15:05 Market |Onefitzall 2.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.29
Rasen

Single 9th 14:45 Dark Diamond 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.29
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 14:30 Market  |Midnight Tour 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.29
Rasen

Single 9th 14:20 Seventeen 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.29
Sedgefield Black

Single 8th 15:50 Entry To 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00 6.29
Fakenham Evrywhere

Single 8th 15:30 Jonny Delta 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.29
Musselburgh

Single 8th 14:50 Celtic Intrigue 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.29
Fakenham

Single 8th 14:40 Castilo Del 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.29
\Wolverhampto [Diablo
n (A.W)

Single 7th 16:30 Call The Cops 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.29
Musselburgh

Single 7th 15:40 One Pekan 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:35 Lingfield |Megara 4.50 1.00 Win 2.98 5.29
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:30 Sandown|Le Reve 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 2.31

Single 6th 13:15 Sandown|Peace And Co 1.57 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.69

Single 6th 13:10 Lingfield |For Shia And 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.69
(A.W) Lula

Single 5th 19:45 Jumbo Prado 3.75 1.00 Win 0.96 -0.69
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 19:15 Dangerous 2.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.65
\Wolverhampto [Thought
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:15 Rich Again 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 -0.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 16:10 Lingfield |Tilsworth Micky 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.65
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:00 Catterick |Special Wells 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.65

Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |Take The Helm 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.65
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:35 Lingfield |Majestic Myles 2.00 1.00 Win 1.00 -1.65
(A.W)

Single 5th 13:20 Catterick |Jaleo 2.10 1.00 Win 1.10 -2.65

Single 4th 15:25 Play Nicely 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 -3.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:50 Art Scholar 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.25

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)
Single 4th 14:10 Cheat The 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -6.25
Towcester Cheater
Single 4th 14:00 Gino Trail 2.75 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -12.25
\Wincanton
Single 3rd 16:30 Ludlow |Forever Field 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -11.25
Single 3rd 15:35 Leicester|Lower Hope 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.25
Dandy
Single 3rd 15:10 Special Catch 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -10.25
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:00 Leicester|Gunner Fifteen 9.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -13
Single 3rd 14:25 Leicester|Anda De 2.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12
Grissay
Single 3rd 13:10 Ludlow |Brotherly 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11
Company
Single 2nd 16:30 Princess 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Southwell Peaches
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:30 Pennine 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9
Southwell Warrior
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:15 Taunton |Safran De 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Cotte
Single 2nd 14:00 Kay Sera 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:00 Northside 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6
Southwell Prince
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:15 Quite A Story 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 16:45 On The Clock 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 15:25 Kempton |Pour La 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
(A.W) Victoire
Single 1st 15:20 Warrant Officer 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Plumpton
Single 1st 14:35 Jeanie's Place 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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